
 

 

 



Table 1 :-  Finance and Cost Control Personnel  

 

BAU  

 

Counties 
Included  

 

Contact 
Person 

Telephone Number Email address Postal Address 

Office Mobile 

1 Donegal 
Sligo (East) 
Leitrim (North) 

Margaret Gallen 

 

074 9189960 087 7536048 Margaret.gallen@coillte.ie  Coillte, Glenview Business Park, Donegal Road, 
Ballybofey, Co. Donegal  

 

2 Mayo 
Galway ( West) 
Roscommon 
(North)  
Sligo (west) 

Mary Tierie 091 787555 087 7541087 Mary.tierie@coillte.ie 

 

Coillte, Cedar House, Moneen Road, Castlebar, 
Co. Mayo 

 

3 Cavan 
Leitrim (South) 
Longford 
Louth 
Meath 
Monaghan 
Westmeath 
Offaly 
Laois (North) 

Alannah Gavin  044 9397581 N/A Alannagh.gavin@coillte.ie 

 

 

Coillte, Block B, First Floor, Marlinstown Office 
Park, Mullingar, Co. Westmeath 

4 Galway (East) 
Clare 
Roscommon 
(South) 

Martina Corcoran 090 9679076 

 

N/A martina.corcoran@coillte.ie 

 

Coillte, Demesne, Mountbellew, Co Galway 

5 Dublin 
Wicklow 
Kildare 
Carlow 
Wexford 

Helena 

Doyle 

012811442 086 3153643 helena.doyle@coillte.ie 

 

Coillte, Church Road, Newtownmountkennedy, 
Co.Wicklow 

6 Tipperary (North & 
East) 
Laois (South) 
Kilkenny 
Waterford (East) 
Limerick (East) 

Elizabeth Ryan 056 7701122  elizabeth.ryan@coillte.ie 

 

Coillte, Unit 27, Danville Business Park, 

Kilkenny 

7 Tipperary (South) 
Waterford (west) 
Cork (East) 

Mary Leahy 025 45044 087 2418426 mary.leahy@coillte.ie 

 

Coillte, Corrin Wood, Corrin, Fermoy, Co. Cork 

8 Kerry 
Cork (West) 

Limerick (West) 

Joan O’Connor 066 7163370 087 1345097 joan.oconnor@coillte.ie 

 

Coillte, Back of the forge, Lower Main street, 
Castleisland, Co.Kerry 
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